Remote DA&C Modules www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Last Updated: Jul-14-04All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last Updated: Jul-14-04All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Thermocouple Input Module
Analog Input Module
RTD Input Module
Specifications
Analog Input
§ Effective Resolution 16-bit

ADAM-4013
ADAM-4011/4011D ADAM-4012 ADAM-4013
Ordering Information
§ ADAM-4011  Thermocouple Input Module
§ ADAM-4011D Thermocouple Input Module
w/ LED Display
Ordering Information
§ ADAM-4012 Analog Input Module – mV,
mA, or high voltage
Ordering Information
§ ADAM-4013 RTD Input Module – RTD